
JOUEURS CLASSEMENT BRUT
MALTERE BR 1 56
BAUDRY NI 2 53
MARTEL LA 3 53
FAYET JP 52
KERVADEC DI 52
MOREAUX VI 50
CLAUX CH 50
LE HIR BR 49
DA CUNHA GA 49
LAPRAY MI 48
MLYNCOK MI 46
MINGAM BA 46
CIPOLAT TO 46
THOMAS SE 45
GAJEWSKI  FR 45
HENRI PA 44
TRESSOL JF 43
DOERR LA 43
GRAPIN NI 41
DAVID OL 40
CAMAX OL 40
GOZDECKI DA 40
HAVARD RO 39
ACEBO JO 37
APIED GR 36
RELOT DI 36
GUYON ST 36
THOMAS FRANCIS 27
WEISS JL 25

CLASSEMENT BRUT SERIE 1 HOMMES



NOM CLASSEMENT BRUT
UGOLIINI PA 1 42
PERRENX CH 2 40
CHOQUET SE 3 37
DUCHATEL CL 36
AVANCINI BE 34
BRISSET BE 34
SALAHUB CH 33
DAUTELLE AN 32
PHAL FR 31
COUDRIN GI 29
PERRODIN ET 29
CREFF 28
CHARPENTIER FR 27
PERNET JP 27
PETIT FR 27
MONS JP 24
MORICEAU AL 24
AUMONT PH 23
LE SAUX 21
LORCHEL DA 21
SILVAIN JM 21
VESCOVI GI 21
COLPIN BR 20
PRUNEAU AL 20
RENAULT PA 20
GASSIOLE TR 19
TOULY JP 19
LANOISELEE MI 18
BARRAT JP 14
BOITIVEAU A 14
ABOURIZK SA 13
APPERE GUY 12
BARRET MI 9
CHATAIN BE 7
LE QUERE JM 6
GOELDNER MA 5
ROMANET AL 5
AYAT PH 4
JUST JF 2

CLASSEMENT BRUT SERIE 2 HOMMES



NOM CLASSEMENT BRUT
MINGUET JC 1 19
FRUGERE BE 2 17
GRAPPIN GE 2 17
BOYLE TE 16
STENUIT J 16
VAUTHIER BR 16
SANITAS JL 15
DATY GE 14
DESPIAU-PUJO S 14
MALFONDET GI 14
WILLEME JL 14
ROUILLON DI 13
PONCET GU 12
TEBOUL PH 12
DUMONT PA 11
BATAILLE JE 9
GALL C 9
LAURENT BR 9
BEHAGUE CH 8
NALLET JP 8
PERDU CH 8
FERON MI 6
LE QUERE IVAN 6
DABLANC JP 4
TARRINI AL 4
COZ FR 2
ROUCA CH 2
SUTY PA 1

CLASSEMENT BRUT SERIE 3  HOMMES



JOUEURS CLASSEMENT NET
LE HIR BR 1 72
HENRI PA 2 71
THOMAS SE 3 71
FAYET JP 71
MOREAUX VI 70
LAPRAY MI 69
MLYNCOK MI 67
MALTERE BR 66
MARTEL LA 65
KERVADEC DI 65
GAJEWSKI  FR 64
TRESSOL JF 64
DAVID OL 63
CLAUX CH 62
CAMAX OL 62
BAUDRY NI 60
GRAPIN NI 59
APIED GR 59
ACEBO JO 58
RELOT DI 58
GUYON ST 58
DOERR LA 56
MINGAM BA 54
CIPOLAT TO 54
DA CUNHA GA 53
HAVARD RO 53
GOZDECKI DA 51
THOMAS FRANCIS 51
WEISS JL 48

CLASSEMENT NET SERIE 1 HOMMES 



NOM CLASSEMENT NET
UGOLIINI PA 1 73
PERRENX CH 2 69
DUCHATEL CL 69
SALAHUB CH 3 69
PHAL FR 69
BRISSET BE 66
CHOQUET SE 65
DAUTELLE AN 65
CREFF 65
AVANCINI BE 64
PERNET JP 62
COUDRIN GI 59
AUMONT PH 58
CHARPENTIER FR 57
MORICEAU AL 57
PETIT FR 56
MONS JP 56
PERRODIN ET 55
RENAULT PA 55
GASSIOLE TR 53
VESCOVI GI 52
SILVAIN JM 52
LORCHEL DA 52
TOULY JP 52
LE SAUX 51
COLPIN BR 50
LANOISELEE MI 50
PRUNEAU AL 45
CHATAIN BE 45
LE QUERE JM 45
BARRAT JP 42
BARRET MI 41
GOELDNER MA 41
BOITIVEAU A 39
ABOURIZK SA 37
APPERE GUY 36
AYAT PH 36
ROMANET AL 26
JUST JF 13

CLASSEMENT NET SERIE 2 HOMMES



NOM CLASSEMENT NET
TEBOUL PH 1 63
MINGUET JC 61
DUMONT PA 2 60
BOYLE TE 3 59
ROUILLON DI 58
WILLEME JL 56
COZ FR 56
DATY GE 54
FRUGERE BE 52
VAUTHIER BR 52
GRAPPIN GE 51
PONCET GU 50
BEHAGUE CH 48
STENUIT J 47
ROUCA CH 47
MALFONDET GI 46
LAURENT BR 46
PERDU CH 46
SANITAS JL 44
BATAILLE JE 44
DESPIAU-PUJO S 43
GALL C 41
FERON MI 40
LE QUERE IV 38
DABLANC JP 37
NALLET JP 34
SUTY PA 32
TARRINI AL 28

CLASSEMENT NET SERIE 3  HOMMES


